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Remarques

1. Les vitesses du ventilateur sont valables pour une alimentation 

électrique de 230V, 50Hz.
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Débit d'air [m³/h]

Ø 100

Longueur 

5m

10m

15m

20m

Très haute

Haut

Bas

 4D100379A


